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Note: This report is to be used for all questionnaires requiring enroliment data.

Men Full-Time

CLASS Number
Freshmen 196
Sophomore¢ 334
Junior 268
Senior 373
Special No 3
Total 1174
Women Full-Time

CLASS Number
Freshmen 278
Sophomore¢ 494
Junior 428
Senior 549
Special No 14

Total 1763

GRAND TOTALS
Enrollment Headcount
Degree Students
Full-Time Degree Students
Part-Time Degree Students
Credit Hours
Full-Time Equivalent (FTE)
FTE without Off Campus
First Time in any College:
Men
Women
Transfers:
Men
Women
Students on ALL OffCampus Programs:

*Includes special undergraduates, special graduates, guests and high school students.

Total Cr Hrs

3064.5
5266.0
4249.0
5691.5
40.0
18311.0

Total Cr Hrs

4409.5
7833.0
6763.0
8398.5
189.0
27593.0

3059
3000
2920

80
46591.00
3005.9
2890.3

112

Men Part-Time

Number
0

4

4

22

19

49

Women Part-Time

Number

1
2
4
43
23
73

Total Cr. Hrs

0.0
26.0
22.0

131.0
78.0
257.0

Total Cr. Hrs

4.0
10.0
28.0

294.0
94.0
430.0



