REGISTRAR'S ENROLLMENT REPORT SECOND SEMESTER 2008-2009

January 20, 2009

Note: This report is to be used for all questionnaires requiring enrollment data.

Men Full-Time			Men Part-Time	
<u>CLASS</u>	<u>Number</u>	Total Cr Hrs	<u>Number</u>	<u>Total Cr. Hrs</u>
Freshmen	196	3064.5	0	0.0
Sophomore	334	5266.0	4	26.0
Junior	268	4249.0	4	22.0
Senior	373	5691.5	22	131.0
Special No	3	40.0	19	78.0
Total	1174	18311.0	49	257.0
	Women Full-	<u>Time</u>	Womer	ı Part-Time
<u>CLASS</u>	<u>Number</u>	Total Cr Hrs	<u>Number</u>	<u>Total Cr. Hrs</u>
Freshmen	278	4409.5	1	4.0
Sophomore	494	7833.0	2	10.0
Junior	428	6763.0	4	28.0
Senior	549	8398.5	43	294.0
Special No	14	189.0	23	94.0
Total	1763	27593.0	73	430.0
GRAND TOTALS				
Enrollment Headcount		3059		
Degree Students		3000		
Full-Time Degree Students		2920		
Part-Time Degree Students	5	80		
Credit Hours		46591.00		
Full-Time Equivalent (FTE)		3005.9		
FTE without Off Campus		2890.3		
First Time in any College	<i>:</i>			
Men		1		
Women		1		
Transfers:				
Men		9		
Women		16		

112

Students on ALL OffCampus Programs:

^{*}Includes special undergraduates, special graduates, guests and high school students.